
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-45417

Particulars of Process

Subject of process PROCUREMENT OF VEHICLES FOR EDO STATE SCHOOL OF HEALTH TECHNOLOGY, BENIN
CITY.

Date and time of bid opening 24/01/2024 15:16:40

Location for bid opening ONLINE

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
ORIGIN INNOVATION NIGERIA LIMITED
- PROCUREMENT OF FOREIGN USED 32
SEATER TOYOTA COASTER BUSES 2016
MODEL AND TOYOTA HILUX UTILITY
VAN 2020 MODEL

SUITE A302, MAB GLOBAL PLAZA, PLOT
366, OBAFEMI AWOLOWO WAY, ABUJA

239,843,250.00 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 3



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

ORIGIN INNOVATION NIGERIA LIMITED
- PROCUREMENT OF FOREIGN USED
TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 2018 MODEL,
MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2016 MODEL AND
VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORT 2016 MODEL

SUITE A302, MAB GLOBAL PLAZA, PLOT
366, OBAFEMI AWOLOWO WAY, ABUJA

80,653,756.25 NGN
No N/A Yes

2
YANIS GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED -
PROCUREMENT OF FOREIGN USED 32
SEATER TOYOTA COASTER BUSES 2016
MODEL AND TOYOTA HILUX UTILITY
VAN 2020 MODEL

58, AGUNGI AJRAN ROAD, LEKKI, LAGOS

259,600,000.00 NGN
No N/A Yes

YANIS GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED -
PROCUREMENT OF FOREIGN USED
TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 2018 MODEL,
MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2016 MODEL AND
VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORT 2016 MODEL

58, AGUNGI AJRAN ROAD, LEKKI, LAGOS

103,200,000.00 NGN
No N/A Yes

3
BLUEHUB LIMITED - PROCUREMENT OF
FOREIGN USED 32 SEATER TOYOTA
COASTER BUSES 2016 MODEL AND
TOYOTA HILUX UTILITY VAN 2020
MODEL

3 OYEOBI CLOSE, OFF OJOMOH STREET,
OFF ETETE ROAD, G.R.A

312,000,000.00 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 2 of 3



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

BLUEHUB LIMITED - PROCUREMENT OF
FOREIGN USED TOYOTA HIGHLANDER
2018 MODEL, MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2016
MODEL AND VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORT
2016 MODEL

3 OYEOBI CLOSE, OFF OJOMOH STREET,
OFF ETETE ROAD, G.R.A

83,750,000.00 NGN
No N/A Yes

Name Position Date

Dr. Ojeifo Stephenson HD 1/24/24 3:16 PM

IRUOBE LAURETTA HD 1/24/24 3:16 PM

Page 3 of 3


